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1° Grande Premio SKS Ibérica

.
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Euroindy 0,900 Km

Treinos 17-10-2013 09:49. . . .
Practice . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 53.597 +0.974 10:47:07.995 14 1:06.928 +12.099 10:55:02.544
(5) Equipa 5 8 55.749 +3.126 10:48:03.744 15 1:03.804 +8.975 10:56:06.348
1 1:16.753 +25.637 10:41:35.345 9 53.158 +0.535 10:48:56.902
2 1:08.570 +17.454 10:42:43.915 10 53.650 +1.027  10:49:50.552 (6) Equipa 6
3 1:04.518 +13.402 10:43:48.433 11 52.623 - 10:50:43.175 1 1:58.049  +1:02.749 10:42:19.269
4 1:04.471 +13.355 10:44:52.904 12 53.233 +0.610 10:51:36.408 2 1:20.369 +25.069 10:43:39.638
5 1:04.118 +13.002 10:45:57.022 13 55.432 +2.809 10:52:31.840 3 1:12.952 +17.652 10:44:52.590
6 1:28.919 +37.803 10:47:25.941 14 1:22.106 +29.483 10:53:53.946 4 2:15.108  +1:19.808 10:47:07.698
7 55.045 +3.929 10:48:20.986 15 1:04.642 +12.019 10:54:58.588 5 1:46.380 +51.080 10:48:54.078
8 53.161 +2.045 10:49:14.147 16 1:01.060 +8.437  10:55:59.648 6 1:02.597 +7.297  10:49:56.675
9 57.478 +6.362 10:50:11.625 7 1:00.493 +5.193 10:50:57.168
10 52.599 +1.483 10:51:04.224 (3) Equipa 3 8 1:00.845 +5.545 10:51:58.013
11 54.065 +2.949 10:51:58.289 1 1:04.651 +11.548 10:41:32.783 9 58.444 +3.144  10:52:56.457
12 52.594 +1.478 10:52:50.883 2 56.050 +2.947  10:42:28.833 10 58.912 +3.612 10:53:55.369
13 53.860 +2.744 10:53:44.743 3 55.442 +2.339 10:43:24.275 11 57.267 +1.967  10:54:52.636
14 51.351 +0.235 10:54:36.094 4 54.637 +1.534  10:44:18.912 12 55.300 - 10:55:47.936
15| 51116 - 10:55:27.210 5 53.591 +0.488  10:45:12.503
6 53.381 +0.278  10:46:05.884 (1) Equipa 1
(8) Equipa 8 7 56.748 +3.645 10:47:02.632 1 1:28.418 +32.809 10:41:54.780
1 1:11.082 +18.709 10:41:35.314 8 53.103 - 10:47:55.735 2 1:18.612 +23.003 10:43:13.392
2 56.338 +3.965 10:42:31.652 9 1:19.986 +26.883 10:49:15.721 3 1:16.707 +21.098  10:44:30.099
3 57.576 +5.203 10:43:29.228 10 1:01.027 +7.924 10:50:16.748 4 1:15.509 +19.900 10:45:45.608
4 56.096 +3.723 10:44:25.324 11 57.917 +4.814 10:51:14.665 5 1:16.090 +20.481 10:47:01.698
5 54.330 +1.957 10:45:19.654 12 57.102 +3.999 10:52:11.767 6 1:43.728 +48.119 10:48:45.426
6 53.886 +1.513 10:46:13.540 13 55.270 +2.167 10:53:07.037 7 1:06.276 +10.667 10:49:51.702
7 54.081 +1.708 10:47:07.621 14 55.126 +2.023 10:54:02.163 8 1:00.766 +5.157  10:50:52.468
8 54.186 +1.813 10:48:01.807 15 58.360 +5.257  10:55:00.523 9 59.419 +3.810 10:51:51.887
9 53.469 +1.096 10:48:55.276 16 55.236 +2.133 10:55:55.759 10 57.446 +1.837  10:52:49.333
10 54.599 +2.226 10:49:49.875 11 58.069 +2.460 10:53:47.402
11 52.808 +0.435 10:50:42.683 (9) Equipa 9 12 55.679 +0.070 10:54:43.081
12 52.743 +0.370 10:51:35.426 1 1:00.566 +6.081 10:41:17.309 13 55.609 - 10:55:38.690
13 52,573 +0.200 10:52:27.999 2 1:02.221 +7736  10:42:19.530
14 [ 52373 - 10:53:20.372 3 57.858 +3.373 10:43:17.388 (7) Equipa 7
15 57.567 +5.194 10:54:17.939 4 54.872 +0.387  10:44:12.260 1 1:21.014 24918 10:41:43.144
16 53.695 +1.322 10:55:11.634 5 56.509 +2.024 10:45:08.769 2 1:11.787 +15.601 10:42:54.931
17 53.803 +1.430 10:56:05.437 6 54.485 - 10:46:03.254 3 1:08.155 +12.059 10:44:03.086
7 1:21.025 +26.540 10:47:24.279 4 1:07.918 +11.822 10:45:11.004
(11) Equipa 11 8 1:03.553 +9.068 10:48:27.832 5 1:53.478 +57.382 10:47:04.482
1 1:17.436 +24.903 10:41:36.930 9 58.952 +4.467 10:49:26.784 6 1:06.604 +10.508  10:48:11.086
2 1:05.069 +12.536 10:42:41.999 10 58.211 +3.726 10:50:24.995 7 1:01.903 +5.807  10:49:12.989
3 1:02.424 +9.891 10:43:44.423 11 58.436 +3.951 10:51:23.431 8 59.536 +3.440 10:50:12.525
4 1:01.098 +8.565 10:44:45.521 12 57.179 +2.694  10:52:20.610 9 1:03.592 +7.496  10:51:16.117
5 59.365 +6.832 10:45:44.886 13 56.422 +1.937 10:53:17.032 10 1:00.395 +4.299 10:52:16.512
6 57.741 +5.208 10:46:42.627 14 56.359 +1.874  10:54:13.391 11 58.349 +2.253 10:53:14.861
7 1:00.228 +7.695 10:47:42.855 15 56.298 +1.813 10:55:09.689 12 57.393 +1.297  10:54:12.254
8 1:26.752 +34.219 10:49:09.607 16 56.421 +1.936  10:56:06.110 13 56.198 +0.102 10:55:08.452
9 59.458 +6.925 10:50:09.065 14 56.096 - 10:56:04.548
10 57.901 +5.368 10:51:06.966 (4) Equipa 4
11 55.490 +2.957 10:52:02.456 1 1:12.899 +18.070 10:41:40.890 (12) Equipa 12
12 54.324 +1.791 10:52:56.780 2 1:01.280 +6.451 10:42:42.170 1 1:07.185 +10.845 10:41:24.492
13 53.735 +1.202 10:53:50.515 3 59.569 +4.740 10:43:41.739 2 1:05.746 +9.406  10:42:30.238
14 52.853 +0.320 10:54:43.368 4 58.956 +4.127  10:44:40.695 3 1:01.488 +5.148 10:43:31.726
15 52.533 - 10:55:35.901 5 57.420 +2.591 10:45:38.115 4 1:01.253 +4.913 10:44:32.979
6 56.835 +2.006 10:46:34.950 5 1:04.006 +7.666  10:45:36.985
(2) Equipa 2 7 56.181 +1.352 10:47:31.131 6 1:03.024 +6.684  10:46:40.009
1 1:04.580 +11.957 10:41:34.175 8 56.896 +2.067  10:48:28.027 7 1:31.328 +34.988  10:48:11.337
2 56.700 +4.077 10:42:30.875 9 55.570 +0.741 10:49:23.597 8 1:01.032 +4.692 10:49:12.369
3 1:00.017 +7.394 10:43:30.892 10 55.295 +0.466  10:50:18.892 9 59.100 +2.760 10:50:11.469
4 55.337 +2.714 10:44:26.229 11 54.829 - 10:51:13.721 10 1:02.065 +5.725 10:51:13.534
5 54.220 +1.597 10:45:20.449 12 1:31.045 +36.216 10:52:44.766 11 1:08.556 +12.216  10:52:22.090
6 53.949 +1.326 10:46:14.398 13 1:10.850 +16.021 10:53:55.616 12 56.340 - 10:53:18.430
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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 59.334 +2.994 10:54:17.764
14 1:00.611 +4.271 10:55:18.375
15 57.681 +1.341 10:56:16.056
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